Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 31 Mar - 13 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
Mon 31 Mar Previou# Semester
20 NGC6316 20 sources 8 All %’ J1456-6843
Tue 1 Apr| P1330 |P1073|%} P737(J%)hnston) @ |P1364| P1321L
91 (2368) | (1665 7249)| 0 (1400) 0. | (704,4032) (1420)
J1456-6843 ' ' '
Wed 2 Apr| P1321(Dawson) { Maintenance/Test
22 : =2 new discov;eries (BL/MEDUS;A)
Thu 3 Apr Maintenance/Test BL !
93 : (1400)
. L(q_? £ 8 ! 8 Q 8 < E J0738-4042 ! Q % ©
Fri 4 AprBY Q@] @ 2 [ 8| P55 S |P1321(Dawson) | S |
94 ol nol o | olBf g a ax0) o | o O
Various sources '
Sat 5 Apr : PZLSG(Zic) 1 .
95 d ! (2368)
Various sources ) o g J0738-4042 | J1327-6222 ‘
Sun 6 Apr P456(Zic) S S |P1321(Dawson)| P1321(Dawson)
96 ! @) | O] A L (1420) (1420)
J1327-6222 i SRC 1 by, J0738-4042 | SRC 3 GP-1 | (Rlé\é/IF_)A:
Mon 7 Apr|P1321(Dawson)|P1357(% #595 P1321(Dawson)|P1357|P1359[
97 (1420) (2368) (1400) ! (1420) (2368) |  (2368.0)
GP-1 20 sourc?s SRC 2 All J0738-4042 g g
Tue 8 Apr[P1359(sun)P1073|P1357 P737(Johnston) P1321(Dawson)| 3[4
98 (2368.0) | (1665 724) (2368) (1400) | (1420)| A
CLQ PSR 31852+0932 % B g J1456-6843 !
Wed 9 Apr| @ [ P1219(Liu) [ ©| Maintenance/Test e ® [p1321(Dawson
99 Q 1 (1666) | Q Q o (1420)
J1456-6843 ! 8 Q All 8 SRC 4 J1456-6843 !
Thu 10 Apr| P1321(Dawson) | O | Q| P737(Johnston) [ &3 [P1357p1321(Dawson
100 1 (1420) N [a g (1400) ol (2368) (1420)
J1456-6843 : 8 Q S :
Fri 11 Apr| P1321(Dawson) | & & 9 P1123(Carretti)
101 ' (1420) N (1072)
. FRB20220529 El‘) > GP-1
Sat 12 Apr| P1123(Carretti) (P1364 1183 S | § |P1327(zhao)[P1359(Sun)
102 ' (1072) | (704,4032) (2368) [} [} (2368) (2368.0)
~ [T}y Q |srcs Q| GP-2 |
Lq Lo © ! ™ N | © ,
Sun 13 Apr|%| S o |P1364| & |P1357 © [ Q| P1359(Sun)
103 ol 0 .| @a4403| Q (2368) o [ o (2368.0)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 14 Apr - 27 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
3 8 20 sources E g combined:‘ < :
Mon 14 Apr|% o [P1073| S| @ P1054(Burgay) (TP P1321
104 o laesson] o ] (2350) ‘(1420)
J1605-5257
Tue 15Apr| P1321(Dawson) PJ(37(Johnston) P1123(Carrettl)
105 ! (1420) (140D) (1072)
: 8 OmegaCen‘
Wed 16 Apr| P1123(Carretti) % Maw%tenance/Test P1361 | P1041
106 L @) | o (2368) | (2368)
new discoveries ! (BL/MEDUSA) qew discoveries [
Thu 17 Apr 'BL ?3737(J0hnston) ! PX500(Li)
107 ' (1400) (1400) | . | (1400)
new discoveries 38 :
Fri 18 Apr PX500(Li) l @ P1123(Carretti)
108 (1400) | ' (1072)
‘ o[ M ‘ ‘
: ) M| © il [T r
Sat 19 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | S| 9 l P455 |/[% P1123(Carretti)
109 @) A [al} (2000) | ! ' (1072)
X new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) X
Sun 20 Apr| P1123(Carretti) BL 3 P1123(Carretti)
110 ' (1072) (1400) ' (1072)
& : ‘ ( Rl\J/\é)V#A
Mon 21 Apr P1123(Carrett|) S } P1327 | P1123(Carretti) |
111 Lo (2368) . (1072
\ CO Al | GP-2 ESNE
] X (42} L [a2] M s2)
Tue 22 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | & %737(Johnston) + [ P1359(Sun) | S S
112 . @] a (1400) 23680 | 0l o
% ZOSource‘s o[ :
Wed 23 Apr| S |P1073 %S MJintenance/Test P1123(Carretti)
113 a | aees7ea)| Q- . (1072)
: 8 All | combined ;
Thu 24 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | & P737(Johnston) | P1054 BL
114 . @] o (1400)1 (2350) (1400)
new discoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) | new discoverigs (BL/MI":'DUSA) GP-2 !
Fri 25 Apr BL BL l P1359(Sun) [P456(Zic)
115 (1400) ' (1400) (2368.0)| ' (2368)
Various sources . .
Sat 26 Apr ( P456(Zic)
116 (2368)
Various sources 270 pulsars
Sun 27 Apr P456(Zic) ‘?1183 'P574(Lower)
117 ! (2368) (2368) ! (2368)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 28 Apr - 11 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
270 pulsars ‘ i g GP-2 i E
Mon 28 Apr P574(Lower) P595( |[P1327| ¥ | P1359(Sun) |g
118 : (2368) (1400) (2368) ' (2368.0)
S 20 sources | PSR J1757-1854 All 5 5
Tue 29 Apr| = |P1073| P1362 / P737(Johnston) P1123(Carretti)
119 | A | @665 724) (2368) {(1400) ! (1072)
! % : J0742-2822 8 i,
Wed 30 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | & aintenance/Test ' [P1321(Dawson) & |
120 . 107 Q. . (142001 Q
new discoveries ! (BL/MEDUSA) | All 1| J0742-2822
Thu 1 May BL i P737(Johnston) [P1321(Dawson)P1321
121 | (1400) (1400) (1420) | (1420)
712436423 | PSR J1852+0032 % 8 07422822 | [ &i
Fri 2 May| P1321 | P1219(Liu) | & o P1321(Dawson) s
122 @420) | ae66)| A o w a420| A
J1243-6423 L0 $ " | new discoveries '
Sat 3 May P1321Dawson) B[ 9 ( PX500(Li)
123 @20 ol Of o I (1400)
new discoveries J1243-6423 k
Sun 4 May PX500(Lli) ‘ P1321(Dawson)
124 (1400) ' (1420)
11243-6423 Ko} o J1056-6258 , UWL
: 8 © | CRYOPA
Mon 5 May| P1321:| o o|P595 P1321(Dawson)
125 29| o 0| @a00) .' (1420)
20 sources [NGC6316 @ TAi : J0738-4042 ‘
Tue 6 May|%4P1073| P1330 |2 P737(Johnston) P1321(Dawson)
126 (1665 724) (2368) . (1400) ‘ (1420)
J0738-4042 B " [71056-6258 :
Wed 7 May| P1321!| o *\Aaintenance/Test' P1321(Dawson)
127 (1420) o | i (1420)
PSR J1852+0082 2 Al | PSR J0901-4046 | 100 pulsars
Thu 8 May|P1321| P1219(Liu) | & / P737(Johnston) | P1327(zhao) | P574(Lower)
128 @420) | @ass6)| O (1400) (2368) (2368)
100 pulsars | J0908-4913' : 8
Fri 9 May| P574(Lower) / P1321(Dawson) . =
129 ! (2368) ! @0l
5' PSR J1852+0032 8 RB20220529 J0908-4913 X ;_'
Sat 10 May| ® |P1219(Liu) || |/ P1183 'P1321(Dawson) . S
130 | o : aees)| | Q. (2368) : R r) e
Omega Cen |, | combined ) g combined « 8
Sun 11 May| P1041 | P1054(Burgay) P455 | 9 | P1054 -
131 (2368) (2350 (2000) o} (2350) | ! [}
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 12 May - 25 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
L0 20 sourges [<Pcombined i i
Mon 12 May | &|P1073[xr1054(Burgay) / Maintenance/Test
132 | O] @e65 724) (2350) !
Tue 13 May Maintenance/Test
133 .
Wed 14 May Maintenance/Te$t
134 .
Thu 15 May l Maintenance/Teét
135 ,
Fri 16 May l Maintenance/Te‘ét
136 ‘
Sat 17 May / Maintenance/Test
137 '
Sun 18 May , Maintenance/Tg&st
138 ‘ uwe |
Mon 19 May , Maintenance/Test GRYOPAF
139 J
Tue 20 May { Maintenance/Tést
140 .
Wed 21 May ’ Maintenance/Tést
141 . .
Thu 22 May I Maintenance/T‘ést
142 :
Fri 23 May ( Maintenance/Test
143 |
Sat 24 May I Maintenance/Test
144 '
Sun 25 May l Maintenance/Test
145
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 26 May - 8 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 ;4 16 18 20 22 0
Mon 26 l\/iilg/ ‘ I Maintenance/'i’est ‘
Tue 27 lvii\?y I Maintenancelj:'est
Wed 28 Nﬁ%’ I Maintenance/;:Test
Thu 29 Niilgl I Maintenance/f‘l’est
Fri 30 l\/{gg/ I Maintenanceﬁ est
Sat 31 I\/i?%/ ’ Maintenancel;Test
Sun 1 Jun ’ Maintenance}Test
152 ' : UWL
Mon 2 Jlggl ’ Maintenance}/Test GRYOPAF
Tue 3 JlLSJ? ’ Maintenancé/Test
Wed 4 Jllég ’ Maintenance:/Test
Thu 5 Jllég I Maintenancé/TeSt
Fri 6 Jll;7n ( Maintenancdl;\/Test
Sat 7 Jlléir;l I Maintenanc‘é/Test
Sun 8 Jll;g\ ( Maintenancfe/Test
LST 18 0 6 12
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